
Royal Melbourne Tennis Club
Young Members (U35) Summer Pennant

Event Details All matches one set to 6 games. The scheduled team to provide supper at the end of play.
Odds Type Handicap as at tie set up
RTO Weight Competitive (IHSC Non-Sanctioned)
Tie Format 3 players/team. 3 singles 3 doubles: 1v1 | 2v2 | 3v3 | 1&2v1&2 | 1&3v1&3 | 2&3v2&3

Team Members
Team 1 Hamish Sinclair / William Beeny

Team 2 Eve Filippelli / Lily Fee

Team 3 Isabella Lo Presti

Team 4 Beare Reindel

Stage 1 [Round Robin] - Group [Round Robin]
Start Date and Time Home Team Away Team Court

Team 2 on Supper
Sun 8 Feb 2026 4:00PM Team 1 Team 2 Melbourne

Team 2 on Supper
Sun 8 Feb 2026 4:30PM Team 3 Team 4 Melbourne

Team 1 on Supper
Sun 15 Feb 2026 4:00PM Team 1 Team 3 Melbourne

Team 1 on Supper
Sun 15 Feb 2026 4:30PM Team 2 Team 4 Melbourne

Team 4 on Supper
Sun 22 Feb 2026 4:00PM Team 1 Team 4 Melbourne

Team 4 on Supper
Sun 22 Feb 2026 4:30PM Team 2 Team 3 Melbourne

Team 3 on Supper
Sun 1 Mar 2026 4:00PM Team 3 Team 4 Melbourne

Team 3 on Supper
Sun 1 Mar 2026 4:30PM Team 1 Team 2 Melbourne

Team 2 on Supper
Sun 15 Mar 2026 4:00PM Team 2 Team 4 Melbourne

Team 2 on Supper
Sun 15 Mar 2026 4:30PM Team 1 Team 3 Melbourne

Team 1 on Supper
Sun 22 Mar 2026 4:00PM Team 1 Team 4 Melbourne

Team 1 on Supper
Sun 22 Mar 2026 4:30PM Team 2 Team 3 Melbourne

Team 4 on Supper
Sun 29 Mar 2026 4:00PM Team 1 Team 2 Melbourne

Team 4 on Supper
Sun 29 Mar 2026 4:30PM Team 3 Team 4 Melbourne

Team 3 on Supper
Sun 12 Apr 2026 4:00PM Team 1 Team 3 Melbourne

Team 3 on Supper
Sun 12 Apr 2026 4:30PM Team 2 Team 4 Melbourne

Team 2 on Supper



Sun 19 Apr 2026 4:00PM Team 2 Team 3 Melbourne

Team 2 on Supper
Sun 19 Apr 2026 4:30PM Team 1 Team 4 Melbourne

Final 1st vs 2nd; Team 1 on Supper
Sun 26 Apr 2026 4:00PM Melbourne

3rd vs 4th Playoff; Team 1 on Supper
Sun 26 Apr 2026 4:30PM Melbourne
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